
Mrs. Callahan’s Art Plans  Week of       Dec. 9-13            

7th ART (Drama Set Design) 1st period  7-8 ART    3rd period 
Standard Project  Standard Project 

1.1.25 
1.1.26 
VA.5.7.16 
VA.6.7.15 
 
 

VA.6.7.10 
 

Review of Art Elements  
Portraiture Presentation 

 Self Portrait 
 
 
 
Sketchbook 
 

 

VA5.7/8.5 
VA.5.7.10 

VA.5.8.9 

 
 
 

VA6.78.10 

 
 

 Op Art 
-History of.. 
-Worksheet Practice 
& -personal work 

 
Sketchbook 
 
 

7 Visual Art/Theater Standards  7/8 Visual Art Standards 

1.1.25: Use visual art to express ideas  
1.1.26 : Create event properties through use of 

art elements. 
VA.5.7.16: Develop an understanding of the 

various purposes for creating art.  

VA.6.7.15:  Group interaction/collaborative 

work of art 

 

 
VA.5.7.4: Discuss different art movements 
and their impact on society 
VA7.7.5: Create works like those in art 
history 
VA.6.7.7: Understand the methods used by 
artist and replicate 

VA.5.7.10: compile a collection of sketches 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 ART I     2nd, 5th, 8th period  8th  9wk Rotation     4th, 6th period 
Standard Project  Standard Project 

F.1.AI.1&2 
 
CP4AI5 

 
Printmaking Process 

 Image Printing 

 Lino block 

 Relief printing  
 
Art Critique… 
 
Sketchbook 
 

 

 
 
VA.5.8.5 

 
 
 
CP4AI5 

Positive Negative Space 
1-point Perspective 

 Name design 
 
Sketchbook 

Fine Arts Standards-Art I  8 Visual Art Standards 

F.1.AI.1&2: use of line repetition to create 
visual texture 
CP.4.AI.4: printmaking process and 
technique 

CP.4.AI.12: Produce prints and label 
editions 

CP.4.AI.5: compile a sketchbook 

 

 VA.5.8.:  Apply Understanding of space as 
an art element 
VA.6.8.1: create space through 1 point 
perspective 
VA.5.8.6: Acknowledge both positive and 
negative space in art works.  
 

 

  
 
 

 

 


