Mrs. Callahan's Art Plans

7 th ART (Drama Set Design) 1 st period		
Standard	Project	
1.1.25 1.1.26 VA.5.7.16 VA.6.7.15	Review of Art Elements Portraiture Presentation • Self Portrait	
VA.6.7.10	Sketchbook	
7 Visual Art/Theater Standards		
 1.1.25: Use visual art to express ideas 1.1.26: Create event properties through use of art elements. VA.5.7.16: Develop an understanding of the various purposes for creating art. VA.6.7.15: Group interaction/collaborative work of art 		

ART I 2 nd , 5 th , 8 th period		
Standard	Project	
F.1.AI.1&2 CP4AI5	Printmaking Process • Image Printing • Lino block • Relief printing Art Critique Sketchbook	
Fine Arts Standards-Art I		
F.1.AI.1&2: use of line repetition to create visual texture CP.4.AI.4: printmaking process and technique CP.4.AI.12: Produce prints and label editions CP.4.AI.5: compile a sketchbook		

Week of Dec. 9-13

7-8 ART 3 rd period		
Standard	Project	
VA5.7/8.5 VA.5.7.10 VA.5.8.9	 Op Art History of Worksheet Practice -personal work 	
VA6.78.10	Sketchbook	
7/8 Visual Art Standards		
 VA.5.7.4: Discuss different art movements and their impact on society VA7.7.5: Create works like those in art history VA.6.7.7: Understand the methods used by artist and replicate VA.5.7.10: compile a collection of sketches 		

8 th 9wk Rotation 4 th , 6 th period		
Standard	Project	
VA.5.8.5 CP4AI5	Positive Negative Space 1-point Perspective • Name design Sketchbook	
8 Visual A	Art Standards	
 VA.5.8.: Apply Understanding of space as an art element VA.6.8.1: create space through 1 point perspective VA.5.8.6: Acknowledge both positive and negative space in art works. 		